2020 South Island Champships - 3P - 14 March 2020

Kneeling Prone Standing TOTAL
Wren, Denva Christchurch 95 91 93 93 99 100 98 99 85 91 86 90 1120
Benbow, Piper Canterbury 89 85 82 85 96 93 96 97 76 74 85 82 1040
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A GRADE
Hunt
Freiman
Hunt
Harrison-Lee
Lindsay
Barnes

C GRADE
Butt
Shepherd
Garland

D GRADE
Olliver
Ham
Coe

Martin
Helen
Janet
Shania
Jackie
Lindsay

Katherine
John
Malcolm

Rachel
Dave
John

Manawatu
Manawatu
Manawatu
Christchurch
Manawatu
Christchurch

Nelson
Southland
Waitaki

Christchurch
Canterbury
Ashley

101.9
103.2
102.9
92.8
98.8
97.1

101.3
97.8
97.4

98.4
93.5
97.7

103.3
102.8
102.4
102.3
101.1
100.3

99.8
100.1
97.7

100.1
91.8
98.5

101.7
103.4
99.6
102.1
100.5
98.0

97.0
100.6
99.1

97.1
93.0
101.8

104.7
102.0
101.3
103.6

99.6
101.7

99.1
100.9
97.5

100.4
97.9
94.9

2020 South Island Championships - Sweepstake Match - 14 March 2020

104.4
103.5
99.8
102.6
99.7
101.3

98.9
96.5
100.7

98.0
96.6
81.5

103.5
104.4
101.7

99.6
100.3
100.2

103.2
99.3
101.6

98.4
96.1
83.0

TOTAL
619.5
619.3
607.7
603.0
600.0
598.6

599.3
595.2
594.0

592.4
568.9
557.4

589
594
580
575
572
575

576
566
564

568
540
528

33
34
24
28
18
18

15

13

16

18

13
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A GRADE
Hunt
Freiman
Barnes
Harrison-Lee
Wren
Hunt
Lindsay

B GRADE
McCaw
Benbow

C GRADE
Shepherd
Whitcombe
Garland
Butt

D GRADE
Olliver
Ham

2020 South Island Championships - Championship Match - 15 March 2020

Martin
Helen
Lindsay
Shania
Denva
Janet
Jackie

Ray
Piper

John
Samantha
Malcolm
Katherine

Rachel
Dave

Manawatu
Manawatu
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Manawatu
Manawatu

Christchurch
Canterbury

Southland
Christchurch
Waitaki
Nelson

Christchurch
Canterbury

105.0
104.8
101.8
103.5
104.0
103.7
100.2

102.3
101.9

100.4
99.4
100.3
99.3

94.3
97.5

103.1
104.7
101.5
102.8
102.3
101.4
100.4

103.2
100.1

98.5
102.5
104.1

98.6

100.1
97.5

103.1
104.0
103.7
101.2
101.7
100.2
102.1

103.3
99.0

103.8
99.3
97.7
99.2

100.0
97.2

104.7
102.0
102.4
101.4
103.6
101.4
100.9

100.8
100.5

102.8
101.2

99.9
101.6

100.5
98.2

104.6
102.9
104.5
103.0
102.3
101.0
102.6

102.2
99.1

102.0
100.7
100.7
102.3

101.1
99.3

103.3
102.3
102.4
104.3
102.2
102.3
100.0

99.9
98.3

98.4
102.1
99.0
100.4

98.9
90.9

TOTAL
623.8
620.7
616.3
616.2
616.1
610.0
606.2

611.7
598.9

605.9
605.2
601.7
601.4

594.9
580.6

594
594
583
592
592
583
585

585
573

576
578
571
572

567
554

38
30
34
31
29
23
20

25
21

24
21
20
17

15
15



Ross McQueen
Glenn Ufton
Graeme Vallance
Bill Drayton
Russell Henshaw
John Shepherd
Murray Reeves
Malcolm Garland
Ray McCaw

2020 South Island Championships - BENCHREST - 14-15 March 2020

Championship Match

392.25
392.18
393.19
392.24
397.26
385.16
389.11
380.06
396.23

Russell Henshaw
Murray Reeves
Malcolm Garland
Ross McQueen
Glenn Ufton
John Shepherd
Bill Drayton
Graeme Vallance

Sweepstake Match

399.32
397.25
395.27
394.30
394.25
392.19
391.21
390.21
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